Shooter

Eddie Henderson
Skeeter Sears
Jackson Gregor
Kerry Azbell

Ken Graham
Xachary Long
Rickey Benson
Clayton Pinkerton
John Jackson
Bob Evans

Protection Shoot - April 9, 2022

95
97
95
93
96
93
89
89
89
80

11
6
10
6
9
10
32
21
10
16

Score Backups Shooter

Ken Mackey
Mark Dixon
Matthew Young
Kenneth Baker
Glynn Hopkins
Caleb Poisson
Tony McLemore
Steve McCall
Austin Jackson
Don Scoggins

Score Backups Total

98
94
91
90
86
88
89
88
84
90

11
15
14
17
10
8
3
9
18
9

193
191
186
183
182
181
178
177
173
170

$$

$$

$$



